Algebra 2 Assignments

Date Assignment E-Evens |M3 means
Wednesday 25-Aug 3.2 Solving Sys. Of Eqns. Algebraically pg. 120-121  |14-36E
Thursday 26-Aug 3.1 Solving Sys. Of Egns. Graphically pg. 120-121  (17,21,29,31
pe. 113 14-24E
Friday 27-Aug Quiz 3.1-3.2
Monday 30-Aug Word Problems WS 1-4,7-10
3.3 Solving Systems of Inequalities pg. 126 13, 15-18, 26, 35
Tuesday 31-Aug 4.1 Introduction to Matrcies pg. 156 10-24 E, 26-27,30-31
4.2 Adding and Subtracting Matrices pg. 164 14-28E, 29
Finish worksheet
Wednesday 1-Sep Quiz
4.3 Multiplying Matrices pg. 172 15-26 Workshee
Thursday 2-Sep 4.5 Determinants pg. 186 14, 16, 20, 26, 30(calc), 36 (diag),
Friday 3-Sep Review Homework
Monday 6-Sep Holiday
Tuesday 7-Sep 4.7 |dentity and Inverse Matrices pg. 199-200 |10, 12,22, 24,26, 28
4.8 Solving Systems of Equations Using Matrices pg. 206 14,18,22-34 E
Wednesday 8-Sep Test1(3.1-3.3,4.1-4.3,4.5)
Thursday 9-Sep 4.8 with word problems Two worksheeds Rev ch 4 due Tues 9/1
Friday 10-Sep Quiz 2 (4.7-4.8)
Monday 13-Sep Absolute Value Transformations Two Worksheets
Rev ch 4 due Tues 9/14 for a grade
Tuesday 14-Sep 1.4 Absolute Value Equations pg.30-31 18-48 M3, 43, 47
1.5 Inequalities pg. 37 16, 18, 26, 32
Wednesday 15-Sep Quiz 3 - Absolute Value Translations and Equations
1.6 Solving Compound and Abs. Value Inequ.
Thursday 16-Sep 1.6 Solving Compound and Abs. Value Inequ. pg. 44 28,29,31,30-40 £ 37, 46-47
Friday 17-Sep Test 4 Week Assessment Review
Monday 20-Sep Variation Worksheet

pg.496-497  (14-20E, 26-34 £, 44-46

Tuesday 21-Sep

Review for Assessment and Variation

Worksheet |79, 12, 16, 18, 19




